The XRAY concept was
developed for applications that
impart high acceleration to heavy
objects or require extremely long,
precisely positioned jaws.  These
applications put extreme stress
on the gripper.  XRAY grippers
use a ceramic bearing system

Weight: 44.4kg (98 lbs.)
Max. Operating Pressure: 1,700 kPa (250 psi)
Ordering Information XRAY-1250-100/200
Accessories
Applicable Models
XRAY-1250-100
XRAY-1250-200
XRAY-1250-350
XRAY-1250-100-POB
XRAY-1250-200-POB
XRAY-1250-350-POB
All Tandem &
1250 Models
All Tandem &
1250 Models
All Tandem &
1250 Models
Order Number
X-KIT-1250-100-COV
X-KIT-1250-200-COV
X-KIT-1250-350-COV
X-KIT-1250-100-COV-POB
X-KIT-1250-200-COV-POB
X-KIT-1250-350-COV-POB
X-KIT-1250-6.5MM
X-KIT-1250-12MM
X-KIT-1250-18MM
Order Number Brake Force, Each Jaw Stroke
XRAY-1250-100 No 1250N (280lbs.) 100mm (3.94")
XRAY-1250-100-POB Yes 1250N (280lbs.) 100mm (3.94")
XRAY-1250-200 No 1250N (280lbs.) 200mm (7.87")
XRAY-1250-200-POB Yes 1250N (280lbs.) 200mm (7.87")
XRAY-1250-350 No 1250N (280lbs.) 350mm (13.78")
XRAY-1250-350-POB Yes 1250N (280lbs.) 350mm (13.78")
Gripper
Description
Weld Spatter Covers
Weld Spatter Covers
Weld Spatter Covers
Weld Spatter Covers
Weld Spatter Covers
Weld Spatter Covers
Holder Only,
To Mount 6.5mm Prox.
Holder Only,
To Mount 12mm Prox.
Holder Only,
To Mount 18mm Prox.
Ordering Information XRAY-450-50/150
Accessories
Applicable Models
XRAY-450-50
XRAY-450-150

Holder Only,
To Mount 6.5mm Prox.
Holder Only,
To Mount 12mm Prox.
Holder Only,
To Mount 18mm Prox.
Order Number
X-COV-450-50
X-COV-450-150
X-COV-450-50-POB
X-COV-450-150-POB
X-KIT-450-6.5MM
X-KIT-450-12MM
X-KIT-450-18MM
Order Number Brake Force, Each Jaw Stroke
XRAY-450-50 No 450N (100lbs.) 50mm (1.97")
XRAY-450-50-POB Yes 450N (100lbs.) 50mm (1.97")
XRAY-450-150 No 450N (100lbs.) 150mm (5.905")
XRAY-450-150-POB Yes 450N (100lbs.) 150mm (5.905")
Gripper
Ordering Information XRAY-Tandem-1250-200
Order Number Brake Force, Each Jaw Stroke
Tandem XRAY-1250-200 No 2500N (560lbs.) 200mm (7.87")